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000044199 Roof Replacement 15,080 04/14/2022

11118 ADDN SFR 100 05/07/1996

HX Base Yr

10145 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,890 93.1200 104.29 197,108 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1848

BAS 560 100 560 37,961

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 87,312

FOP 28 30 8 542

FOP 54 30 16 1,085

UOP 90 20 18 1,220

2,020 1,890 128,120

BAS= W46 BAS= W20 S2 UOP= W6 S15 E6 N15$ S15 FOP= W6 S9E6 N9$
S11 E20 N28$ S28 E14 FOP= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E32 N28$.
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14
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20
2

15

11

20

28

UOP

6

15

6

15

FOP

6

9

6

9

FOP4

7

47

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 700.00 700.00 25 1984 1984 3 25 175

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,400

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,400

5,575

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,900

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 1,600


